CAT.8100V
Item Performance Characteristics
10±0.1
2-f2.0
(PC board hole dimensions) (Terminal dimensions)
4.
0
±

Adapted to the RoHS directive (2002/95/EC).
a
Drawing Type numbering system  (Example : 250V 560µF)
Snap-in Terminal Type, Withstanding Overvoltage  series
Dimensions
V(Code)
φD
250V (2E)
20 22 25 30 35
0082
0100
0120
0150
0180
0220
0270
0330
0390
0470
0560
0680
0820
1000
1200
820
101
121
151
181
221
271
331
391
471
561
681
821
102
122
20 × 20
20 × 25
20 × 25
20 × 30
20 × 35
20 × 40
20 × 45
20 × 50
0.42
0.53
0.65
0.79
0.90
1.00
1.15
1.30
22 × 20
22 × 25
22 × 25
22 × 25
22 × 30
22 × 35
22 × 40
22 × 45
0.53
0.65
0.79
0.90
1.00
1.15
1.30
1.49
25 × 20
25 × 25